
Data sheet

Slide-in flap housing DN 125/150, with seal

Article information
article number: 70242
EAN code: 4026092028285
Price group: 90

Product advantages

Description
Slide-in flap housing with seal

General features
Colour
Material
Nominal size (DN)

violet
Polymer
125/150

Dimensions
Net weight
Gross weight
Packaging dimension: length
Packaging dimension: width
Packaging dimension: height

0.3 kg
0.3 kg
215 mm
190 mm
120 mm
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